
The Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Industries

Bangladesh Small and Cottage Industries Corporation a}SCIC)
Civil Engineering Division

398, Mayor Anisul Haque Road, Tejgaon Indusrial Area, Dhaka
E-mail: chiefengn@bscic.gov.bd,   Web-site: www.bscic.Eov.bd

THNDER NOTICE NO : 01#024-25

Memo No.       36.02.0000.039.07.001.24 TenderMethod:     NCT/ LTM

Sl.No.
Package No. Nameofwork    . Tender ID Last Date & Time ofSellingDocument

il

PACKAGEREV/CED/EGP-001/2024-25
Repair   of   BSCIC   head   office   building   at

I  1050511 05-01-202505.00PM05-01-202505.00PM
Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka and residential
building at BTI, Uttara, Dhaka

12

PACRAGEREV/CE Repair  of  office  building,  road  and  drain  at
1050512

D/EGP-002/2024-25 BSCIC I/E Jamdani, Narayanganj.

13! PACKAGE/REV/CED/EGP-03/2024-25
Repair   of  road,   drain-culvert   and   others   at

1041497
05-01-2025

BSCIC  I/E,  Bagerhat  and  Beekeeping  Centre, 05.00 PM05-01-202505.00PM
Jatrapur, Bagerhat .

I4
PACRAGE/REV/CE Repair ofoffice building  at two BSCIC I/Es in 1041498

DffiGP-04/2024-25PACRAGEREV/CEDfl3GP-005/2024-25 Noakhali.

!5

Repair  of office  building,  road  and  drain    at
1050514

05-01-2025
BSCIC     I/E,     Cumilla     and     BSCIC     Iffi, 05.00 PM
ChoddogramI PACKAGEREV/CEDffiGP-06/2024-25
Repair   of   office   building,   rest   house   and

1041500
05-01-2025

traiiiiiig  centre  at  BSCIC   district  office  and 05.00 PM
BSCIC CIDP office, Rangamati.Repairandmaintenanceofoffice building and

7
PACRAGE/REV/CEDAIGP-07/2024-25 1041501

05-01-2025
boundary  wall  at  two  BSCIC  I/Es  at  Natore 05.00 PM
and Chapainawabganj .Repairofroadanddrain-culvert    at    BSCIC

8
PACKAGEREV/CEDAIGP-008/2024-25 1050515

05-01-2025
I/E,  Laxmipur  and  office  building  at  BSCIC 05.00 PM

I/E, ChandpurRepairofRCC   road  with  entrance   gate   at 111111'''''''''1'''''''''1''''.-
05-01-202505.00PM

1910

PACKAGE/REV/CED/EGP-09/2024-25PACKAGE/REV/CED/EGP-010/2024-25 1041503
BSCIC Hosiery IAI, Narayanganj.Repairofadministrativebuilding,   road   and

1050516
05-01-2025

drain   at   BSCIC   district   office   and   I/E   in 05.00 PM

Sunamganj and BSCIC I/E, Moulavibazar.RepairofbituminousroadatBSCIC  I/E,Keranianj
iI          11

PACKAGE/REV/CEGP11/202425 1041520
05-01-202505.00PM

11213

D/E-PACKAGEfliEV/CT,D/EGP-12/2024-25PACRAGE/REV/CE3/20,425 8.Repairof bituminous   road   at     BSCIC   I/E,TongiGazipur.

1041521
05-01-202505.00PM

Repair  of road  aiid  drain-culvert    at    BSCICIffiKonabariGazipur. 1041522
06-01-202505.00PM

14

D/EGP-1         --PACKAGE/REV/CEDffiGP-14/2024-25 1 |J,1\\,\\\~\,``` .,Repairofroad   aild   drain      at   B SCIC   I/E,Nijkunjara,Feni.Repairofroad,drain-culvertandwatersupplyI.BSCICI/ESwarupkathipirojpur

1041523
06-01-202505.00PM

1050517
06-01-202505.00PM

15
PACKAGE/REV/CE
D/EGP-015/2024-25       ineat               .     ,                          ,



16
PACKAGE/REV/CED/EGP-016/2024-25

Construction of boundary wall at BSCIC SDC,
1050518

06-01-2025
Sayedpur,   Nilphamari   and   repair   of  water 05.00 PM

11.      atBSCIC I/E  Lalmonirhat.

17
PACKAGEREV/CEDffiGP-17/2024-25

Supp y  lne                          '-RepairofroadatBSCIC I/E, Pabna.

1041526
06-01-202505.00PM06-01-2025

18`
PACRAGE/REV/CE Repair of boundary wall, displcentre and Rang 1041527 05.00 PM

Ghar at BSCIC district office, Bandarban.RepairofroadEailrEn-culvertatBSCIC I/E,RajshahiandInstallationoftwosubmersible

19

D/EGP-18/2024-25PACKAGE/REV/CE

1050519
06-01-202505.00PM06-01-2025

D/EGP-019/2024-25 pump  at  staff  quarter  and  driver  quarter  ofBSCICI/E,Rajshahi.BSCICIffi

20
PACKAGE/REV/CED/EGP-22/2024-25PACKAGE/REV75ED/EGP-24/2024-25PACRAGE/REV/CED/EGP-25/2024-25PACKAGE/REV/CEDffiGP-30/2024-25FX5iilixGEREV7€E-DAIGP-31/2024-25 Repair  of  water  supply   line   at                        ,Sirajganj.I=stallationofdeeptubewell;i-BSCICI/ENn 10415821041584 05.00 PMo6-ol-ro25

2122
05.00 PM

Kanchpur,    arayanga  I.Installationofwatersupply  line  at BSCIC  I/EManikganj.

1041585
06-01-202505.00PM

23
Construction   of   boundary   wall    at   BSCICNo,gola.Repairofroadanddrain-culvertatBSCICI/E,b. 10415901041591

06-01-202505.00PM

--Thl=61-2o25

24
05 .00 PM

Brahman  aria.

Thisisanonlinetender,whereonlye-tenderwillbeacceptedinthenationale-GPportalandnooffline/hardcopieswiube

icecnedp::edrs::[]Ss:?dmt]:3-Secn]dcerfo:efi::::]a;1::r2no!Z:2:a:[#ate:c::atseyts:et¥epa%::]e(£#ts[;/nrfeftr[Sd:;qni]:.:£mg#+:
e-tenderdocumentsfromthenationale-GPsystemportalhavetobedepositedonlinethroughanyregisteredbanks'branchesupto
theabovementioneddateandtime.Furtherinfomiationandguidelinesareavailableinthenationale-GPsystemportalandfrome-
Gphelpdesk(helpdesk@ep±g£±±±g=gQrfe4).

tEnorArfeB#Rash,ed,
Chief Engineer(Incharge)
Civil Engineering Division

BSCIC, Dhaka


